IODP-MSP (Exp. 347) VISUAL SECTION UNIT DESCRIPTION

Exp. Site Core Type | Section Date Time Observers
347 | 60 17 H 2 2 Bliuys e oo VB /065
o g 5
g Sorting Round
E_ = g -ness § @ .-‘h.-.‘
= o o Lo
[cm] ] Structure | Fossils ¥ ™% @ < oo Description

10
20
30
40 |
50
60
70
80
90

100

110

120

130

140

150

160

Colok

FLmw ¢ LOoLATEA

PLOKEN

~ i A6] 5
&L

50167TLY

M

/
L/

Ved

e s

PARK GRLAY — CRAFI5/7
BAU Wy € eat,

VAR LAMIVATIow 15 ¢
5/2¢

/

Vel WELL S0LTED |

Pt M 5/2& 5 LR
Lol s  (Row SeL PP Py
A7 Q94cm ¥Zem
730CH ‘, poCpm, B¢ d m
777.

f,/’_‘,

ulEERA

(4

1




